Position Other Positions Held

4107 Sr. Civil Engineer

4104 Asst In Civil Engineering
4114 Transportation Planner
4104 Asst In Civil Engineering

1306 Administrative Analyst |1 1305 Administrative
Technician

1305 Administrative Technician
4203 Sr. Planner

County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Department

Dre Engineering
Dre Engineering
Dre Engineering
Dre Engineering

Dre Engineering

Dre Engineering

Dre Engineering

Total Wages

$104,781
$69,808
$66,165
$63,196
$56,664

$56,525
$44,061

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,390
$15,124
$12,618

$4,490
$18,004

$13,780
$9,810



