Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
4107 Sr. Civil Engineer		El Dorado County	Dre Engineering	\$104,781	\$33,390
4104 Asst In Civil Engineering		El Dorado County	Dre Engineering	\$69,808	\$15,124
4114 Transportation Planner		El Dorado County	Dre Engineering	\$66,165	\$12,618
4104 Asst In Civil Engineering		El Dorado County	Dre Engineering	\$63,196	\$4,490
1306 Administrative Analyst I	1305 Administrative Technician	El Dorado County	Dre Engineering	\$56,664	\$18,004
1305 Administrative Technician		El Dorado County	Dre Engineering	\$56,525	\$13,780
4203 Sr. Planner		El Dorado County	Dre Engineering	\$44,061	\$9,810